BOM GROUP: U325AA
BOM Code: U325AA file:
Materia Code:  N603-BP9000-000 Num:1.00 update:2020.02.11
物料名
称:
unit:PCS     version:V0.10
Item  Component  Description Specification Supplier Quantity Unit Weight Alternativ
e project
Usage
probability
Position ID
10 EA03-0000JB-AB0 Carbon film resistance_0Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0000TEE ROYALOHM 39 PCS 1 100
R2203,R2204,R2205,R2613,R3503,R4013,R4022,R4025,R
4037,R4038,R4039,R5007,R5209,R5210,R5505,R5604,R5
616,R6005,R6006,R6007,R6008,R6103,R6204,R6205,R64
01,R6402,C6436,R6501,R6502,R6503,C6520,C6521,R660
1,R7003,R7005,R7007,L5400,C6251,L6510
20 EA03-0000JB-A30 Carbon film resistance(0Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-070R YAGEO 39 PCS 1 0
30 EA03-0000JB-A50 Carbon film resistance(0Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01000JTH RALEC 39 PCS 1 0
40 EA03-0000JB-AC0 Carbon film resistance_0Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01000JT FENGHUA 39 PCS 1 0
50 EA03-0000JB-BB0 Carbon film resistance_0Ω _±5%_1/16W_0402 0402WGJ0000TCE ROYALOHM 14 PCS 2 100
R2211,R4007,R4014,R4017,R4018,R4019,R4020,R4030,R
4031,R4097,R4098,R5008,R5297,R5022
60 EA03-0000JB-B30 Carbon film resistance(0Ω  ±5% 1/16W 0402) RC0402JR-070R YAGEO 14 PCS 2 0
70 EA03-0000JB-B50 Carbon film resistance(0Ω  ±5% 1/16W 0402) RTT02000JTH RALEC 14 PCS 2 0
80 EA03-0000JB-BC0 Carbon film resistance_0Ω _±5%_1/16W_0402 RC-02000JT FENGHUA 14 PCS 2 0
90 EA03-047SFF-CB0 Carbon film resistance_0.47Ω _±1%_1/10W_0603 0603WAF470LT5E ROYALOHM 1 PCS R5205
100 EA03-010FFA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_1Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF100KTEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 4 100 R2000
110 EA03-010FFA-A30 Carbon film resistance(1Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-071RL YAGEO 1 PCS 4 0
120 EA03-010FFA-A50 Carbon film resistance(1Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT011R00FTH RALEC 1 PCS 4 0
130 EA03-010FFA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_1Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01U1R00FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 4 0
140 EA03-051FJB-BB0 Carbon film resistance_5.1Ω _±5%_1/16W_0402 0402WGJ051JTCE ROYALOHM 2 PCS 5 100 R3506,R5012
150 EA03-051FJB-B30 Carbon film resistance(5.1Ω  ±5% 1/16W 0402) RC0402JR-075R1 YAGEO 2 PCS 5 0
160 EA03-051FJB-B50 Carbon film resistance(5.1Ω  ±5% 1/16W 0402) RTT025R1JTH RALEC 2 PCS 5 0
170 EA03-051FJB-BC0 Carbon film resistance_5.1Ω _±5%_1/16W_0402 RC-02U5R1JT FENGHUA 2 PCS 5 0
180 EA03-348FFB-B30 Carbon film resistance(34.8Ω  ±1% 1/16W 0402) RC0402FR-0734R8L YAGEO 1 PCS R1401
190 EA03-0360FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_36Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF360JTEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 6 100 R6003
200 EA03-0360FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(36Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-0736RL YAGEO 1 PCS 6 0
210 EA03-0360FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(36Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT0136R0FTH RALEC 1 PCS 6 0
220 EA03-0360FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_36Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W36R0FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 6 0
230 EA03-068TFE-DC0 Carbon film resistance_68mΩ _±1%_1/4W_0805 RPF-05MR068FT FENGHUA 1 PCS R2218
240 EA03-1500JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_150Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0151TEE ROYALOHM 3 PCS 7 100 R5503,R6002,R6004
250 EA03-1500JA-A30 Carbon film resistance(150Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-07150RL YAGEO 3 PCS 7 0
260 EA03-1500JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(150Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01151JTH RALEC 3 PCS 7 0
270 EA03-1500JA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_150Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W151JT FENGHUA 3 PCS 7 0
280 EA03-0241FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_240Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2400TEE ROYALOHM 2 PCS 8 100 R3000,R3001
290 EA03-0241FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(240Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT012400FTH RALEC 2 PCS 8 0
300 EA03-0241FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_240Ω _±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W2400FT FENGHUA 2 PCS 8 0
310 EA03-2400FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(240Ω  ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-07240RL YAGEO 2 PCS 8 0
320 EA03-0471JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_470Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0471TEE ROYALOHM 3 PCS 9 100 R4011,R4012,R5504
330 EA03-0471JA-A30 Carbon film resistance(470Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-07470RL YAGEO 3 PCS 9 0
340 EA03-0471JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(470Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01471JTH RALEC 3 PCS 9 0
350 EA03-0471JA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_470Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W471JT FENGHUA 3 PCS 9 0
360 EA03-0013FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_1K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF1001TEE ROYALOHM 17 PCS 10 100
R2401,R2606,R2611,R4003,R4024,R4029,R4034,R4099,R
5001,R5201,R5208,R5407,R5416,R5500,R5501,R5502,R5
509
370 EA03-0013FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(1K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-071KL YAGEO 17 PCS 10 0
380 EA03-0013FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(1K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT011001FTH RALEC 17 PCS 10 0
390 EA03-0013FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_1K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W1001FT FENGHUA 17 PCS 10 0
400 EA03-0152FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_1.5K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF1501TEE ROYALOHM 6 PCS 11 100 R2201,R4008,R4016,R4021,R4035,R4036
410 EA03-0152FA-A30 Carbon film resistance（1.5K ±1% 1/20W 0201） RC0201FR-071K5L YAGEO 6 PCS 11 0
420 EA03-0152FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(1.5K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT011501FTH RALEC 6 PCS 11 0
430 EA03-0152FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_1.5K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W1501FT FENGHUA 6 PCS 11 0
440 EA03-0023FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_2K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2001TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 12 100 R6001
450 EA03-0023FA-A30 Carbon film resistance（2K ±1% 1/20W 0201） RC0201FR-072KL YAGEO 1 PCS 12 0
460 EA03-0023FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_2K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W2001FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 12 0
470 EA03-0332JA-AB1 Carbon film resistance_3.3K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF3301TEE ROYALOHM 2 PCS 13 100 R4010,R4015
480 EA03-0332FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(3.3K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-073K3L YAGEO 2 PCS 13 0
490 EA03-0332FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(3.3K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT013301FTH RALEC 2 PCS 13 0
500 EA03-0332FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_3.3K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W3301FT FENGHUA 2 PCS 13 0
510 EA03-0472JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_4.7K_±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0472TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 14 100 R1207
520 EA03-0472JA-A30 Carbon film resistance(4.7K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-074K7 YAGEO 1 PCS 14 0
530 EA03-0472JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(4.7K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01472JTH RALEC 1 PCS 14 0
540 EA03-0472JA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_4.7K_±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W472JT FENGHUA 1 PCS 14 0
550 EA03-0682JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(6.8K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01682JTH RALEC 1 PCS 15 100 R6107
560 EA03-0682JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_6.8K_±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0682TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 15 0
570 EA03-6801JA-A30 Carbon film resistance(6.8K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-076K8L YAGEO 1 PCS 15 0
580 EA03-0752MA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_7.5K_±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0752TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 16 100 R2208
590 EA03-0752MA-A30 Carbon film resistance_7.5K_±5%_1/20W_0201 RC0201JR-077K5L YAGEO 1 PCS 16 0
600 EA03-0752MA-A50 Carbon film resistance_7.5K_±5%_1/20W_0201 RTT01752JTH RALEC 1 PCS 16 0
610 EA03-0752MA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_7.5K_±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W752JT FENGHUA 1 PCS 16 0
620 EA03-0014FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_10K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF1002TEE ROYALOHM 4 PCS 17 100 R2214,R2215,R3505,R4040
630 EA03-0014FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(10K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT011002FTH RALEC 4 PCS 17 0
640 EA03-0014FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_10K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W1002FT FENGHUA 4 PCS 17 0
650 EA03-0103FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(10K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-0710KL YAGEO 4 PCS 17 0
660 EA03-1692FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_16.9K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF1692TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 18 100 R2607
670 EA03-1692FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(16.9K ±1% 1/20W 0201） RC0201FR-0716K9L YAGEO 1 PCS 18 0
680 EA03-1692FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(16.9K ±1% 1/20W 0201） RTT011692FTH RALEC 1 PCS 18 0
690 EA03-1692FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_16.9K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W1692FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 18 0
700 EA03-0203FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_20K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2002TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS R2402
710 EA03-0243FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_24K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2402TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 19 100 R2609
720 EA03-0243FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(24K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-0724KL YAGEO 1 PCS 19 0
730 EA03-0243FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(24K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT012402FTH RALEC 1 PCS 19 0
740 EA03-0243FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_24K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W2402FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 19 0
750 EA03-0283FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_28K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2802TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 20 100 R2403
760 EA03-0283FA-A30 Carbon film resistance_28K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC0201FR-0728KL YAGEO 1 PCS 20 0
770 EA03-0283FA-A50 Carbon film resistance_28K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RTT012802FTH RALEC 1 PCS 20 0
780 EA03-0283FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_28K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W2802FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 20 0
790 EA03-0393FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_39K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF3902TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 21 100 R2209
800 EA03-0393FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(39K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-0739KL YAGEO 1 PCS 21 0
810 EA03-0393FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(39K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT013902FTH RALEC 1 PCS 21 0
820 EA03-0393FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_39K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W3902FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 21 0
830 EA03-0473JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_47K_±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0473TEE ROYALOHM 4 PCS 22 100 R4005,R5405,R5406,R5507
840 EA03-0473JA-A30 Carbon film resistance(47K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-0747KL YAGEO 4 PCS 22 0
850 EA03-0473JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(47K ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01473JTH RALEC 4 PCS 22 0
860 EA03-0473JA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_47K_±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W473JT FENGHUA 4 PCS 22 0
870 EA03-0563FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_56K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF5602TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 75 100 R5204
880 EA03-0563FA-A50 Carbon film resistance_56K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RTT015602FTH RALEC 1 PCS 75 0
890 EA03-0563FA-A30 Carbon film resistance_56K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC0201FR-0756KL YAGEO 1 PCS 75 0
900 EA03-0563FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_56K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W5602FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 75 0
910 EA03-0015FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_100K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF1003TEE ROYALOHM 6 PCS 24 100 R2210,R4023,R5002,R5019,R5603,R5699
920 EA03-0015FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(100K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT011003FTH RALEC 6 PCS 24 0
930 EA03-0015FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_100K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W1003FT FENGHUA 6 PCS 24 0
940 EA03-1003FA-A30 Carbon film resistance（100K ±1% 1/20W 0201） RC0201FR-07100KL YAGEO 6 PCS 24 0
950 EA03-0224FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_220K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF2203TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 25 100 R2202
深圳天珑移动技术有限公司
E B O M 清 单
U325AA SUB_V0.10
960 EA03-0224FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(220K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT012203FTH RALEC 1 PCS 25 0
970 EA03-0224FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_220K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W2203FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 25 0
980 EA03-2203FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(220K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-07220KL YAGEO 1 PCS 25 0
990 EA03-0334FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_330K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF3303TEE ROYALOHM 1 PCS 26 100 R2207
1000 EA03-0334FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(330K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT013303FTH RALEC 1 PCS 26 0
1010 EA03-0334FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_330K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W3303FT FENGHUA 1 PCS 26 0
1020 EA03-3303FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(330K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-07330KL YAGEO 1 PCS 26 0
1030 EA03-0394FA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_390K_±1%_1/20W_0201 0201WMF3903TEE ROYALOHM 2 PCS 27 100 R1501,R1502
1040 EA03-0394FA-A30 Carbon film resistance(390K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RC0201FR-07390KL YAGEO 2 PCS 27 0
1050 EA03-0394FA-A50 Carbon film resistance(390K ±1% 1/20W 0201) RTT013903FTH RALEC 2 PCS 27 0
1060 EA03-0394FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_390K_±1%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W3903FT FENGHUA 2 PCS 27 0
1070 EA04-010TFF-D50 Metal Alloy Resistor(0.01Ω  ±1% 0.5W 0805) LRE08052CR010F5 RALEC 1 PCS R2608
1080 EA07-NCP03W-000 Thermistor (100K.0201) NCP03WF104F05RL MURATA 2 PCS RT1501,RT1502
1090 EB02-104K2C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(100nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) GRM033R60J104KE19D MURATA 58 PCS 28 100
C1001,C1002,C1004,C1022,C1103,C1106,C1107,C1108,C
1112,C1113,C1114,C1115,C1118,C1119,C1125,C1126,C1
127,C1203,C2128,C2134,C2200,C2202,C2203,C2211,C22
15,C2216,C3001,C3002,C3004,C3005,C3006,C3008,C300
9,C3011,C3013,C3014,C3015,C3016,C3501,C3504,C3510
,C4016,C5202,C5405,C5500,C5602,C5604,C6001,C6002,
C6003,C6004,C6005,C6006,C6227,C6503,C7005,C4049,C
4050
1100 EB02-104K2C-A70 Ceramic capacitor(100nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) C0201X5R104K6R3NTA VIIYONG 58 PCS 28 0
1110 EB02-104K2C-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(100nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) CL03A104KQ3NNNC SAMSUNG 58 PCS 28 0
1120 EB02-225M2C-B20 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) GRM155R60J225ME15D MURATA 12 PCS 29 100
C1025,C1035,C1036,C2005,C2103,C2130,C2131,C2303,C
3000,C3010,C3511,C6207
1130 EB02-225M5C-B40 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) JMK105BJ225MV TAIYOYUDEN 12 PCS 29 0
1140 EB02-225M5C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) CL05A225MQ5NSNC SAMSUNG 12 PCS 29 0
1150 EB02-50SC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(0.5pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1ER50CA01D MURATA 1 PCS C6451
1160 EB02-75SG6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor_0.75pF_±0.1pF_25V_C0G_0201 GRM0335C1ER75BA01D MURATA 1 PCS L6513
1170 EB02-10FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(1.0pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E1R0CA01D MURATA 2 PCS L6231,L7000
1180 EB02-12FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(1.2pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E1R2CA01D MURATA 1 PCS L6230
1190 EB02-15FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(1.5pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E1R5CA01D MURATA 1 PCS L6212
1200 EB02-20FC8A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(2.0pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E2R0CA01D MURATA 2 PCS L6213,C6231
1210 EB02-27FC6A-A70 Ceramic capacitor(2.7pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) C0201C0G2R7C250NTA EYANG 1 PCS L6507
1220 EB02-33FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(3.3pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E3R3CA01D MURATA 2 PCS L6211,C6212
1230 EB02-33FC6A-A70 Ceramic capacitor(3.3pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) C0201C0G3R3C250NTA EYANG 1 PCS L6505
1240 EB02-47FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(4.7pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E4R7CA01D MURATA 4 PCS L6437,C7015,C7016,C7021
1250 EB02-56FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(5.6pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E5R6CA01D MURATA 1 PCS C6417
1260 EB02-82FC6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(8.2pF ±0.25pF 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E8R2CA01D MURATA 1 PCS C6237
1270 EB02-100J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(10pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E100JA01D MURATA 1 PCS C7017
1280 EB02-120J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(12pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E120JA01D MURATA 2 PCS L6401,R6213
1290 EB02-180J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(18pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E180JA01D MURATA 1 PCS C6531
1300 EB02-270J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(27pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E270JA01D MURATA 1 PCS 31 100 C4047
1310 EB02-270J6A-A60 Ceramic capacitor(27pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) CC0201JRNPO8BN270 YAGEO 1 PCS 31 0
1320 EB02-270J6A-A70 Ceramic capacitor(27pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) C0201C0G270J250NTA VIIYONG 1 PCS 31 0
1330 EB02-330J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(33pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E330JA01D MURATA 38 PCS 32 100
C4001,C4004,C4005,C4006,C4007,C4013,C4014,C4035,C
4036,C4098,C4099,C6102,C6105,C6110,C6130,C6131,C6
202,R6203,C6203,L6209,C6404,C6406,C6418,C6421,C64
26,L6431,L6438,C6452,C6502,L6515,L6521,L6523,L652
5,L6527,L6529,C6535,L6537,L6601
1340 EB02-330J6A-A60 Ceramic capacitor(33pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) CC0201JRNPO8BN330 YAGEO 38 PCS 32 0
1350 EB02-330J6A-A70 Ceramic capacitor(33pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) C0201C0G330J250NTA VIIYONG 38 PCS 32 0
1360 EB02-101J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(100pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E101JA01D MURATA 21 PCS 36 100
C3512,C4003,C4010,C4020,C4021,C4097,C5031,C5032,C
6106,C6226,C6233,C6504,C6505,C6506,C6507,C6508,C6
607,C6608,C7004,C7006,C7008
1370 EB02-101J6A-A60 Ceramic capacitor(100pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) CC0201JRNPO8BN101 YAGEO 21 PCS 36 0
1380 EB02-101J6A-A70 Ceramic capacitor(100pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) C0201C0G101J250NTA VIIYONG 21 PCS 36 0
1390 EB02-221K6D-A20 Ceramic capacitor(220pF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) GRM033R71E221KA01D MURATA 5 PCS 35 100 C4015,C6140,C6205,C6215,C6216
1400 EB02-221K6D-A60 Ceramic capacitor(220pF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) CC0201KRX7R8BB221 YAGEO 5 PCS 35 0
1410 EB02-221K6D-A70 Ceramic capacitor(220pF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) C0201X7R221K250NTA EYANG 5 PCS 35 0
1420 EB02-102K6D-A20 Ceramic capacitor(1nF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) GRM033R71E102KA01D MURATA 6 PCS 33 100 C2306,C4046,C4048,C6101,C6107,C4023
1430 EB02-102K6D-A60 Ceramic capacitor(1nF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) CC0201KRX7R8BB102 YAGEO 6 PCS 33 0
1440 EB02-102K6D-A70 Ceramic capacitor(1nF ±10% 25V X7R 0201) C0201X7R102K250NTA VIIYONG 6 PCS 33 0
1450 EB02-472K3D-A20 Ceramic capacitor(4.7nF ±10% 10V X7R 0201) GRM033R71A472KA01D MURATA 1 PCS 37 100 C7002
1460 EB02-472K3D-A70 Ceramic capacitor(4.7nF?±10% 10V X7R 0201) C0201X7R472K100NTA VIIYONG 1 PCS 37 0
1470 EB02-472K3D-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(4.7nF ±10% 10V X7R 0201) CL03B472KP3NNNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 37 0
1480 EB02-103K3D-A20 Ceramic capacitor(10nF ±10% 10V X7R 0201) GRM033R71A103KA01D MURATA 5 PCS 38 100 C4008,C6501,C6509,C6606,C7001
1490 EB02-103K3D-A70 Ceramic capacitor(10nF ±10% 10V X7R 0201) C0201X7R103K100NTA VIIYONG 5 PCS 38 0
1500 EB02-103K3D-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(10nF ±10% 10V X7R 0201) CL03B103KP3NNNC SAMSUNG 5 PCS 38 0
1510 EB02-153K4C-A20 Ceramic capacitor_15nF_±10%_16V_X5R_0201 GRM033R61C153KE84 MURATA 2 PCS C4018,C4019
1520 EB02-333K3C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(33nF ±10% 10V X5R 0201) GRM033R61A333KE84D MURATA 1 PCS C2219
1530 EB02-333K2C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(33nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) GRM033R60J333KE01D MURATA 2 PCS 39 100 C4042,C4043
1540 EB02-333K2C-A60 Ceramic capacitor(33nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) CC0201KRX5R5BB333 YAGEO 2 PCS 39 0
1550 EB02-333K2C-A70 Ceramic capacitor(33nF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0201) C0201X5R333K6R3NTA EYANG 2 PCS 39 0
1560 EB02-104K3C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(100nF ±10% 10V X5R 0201) GRM033R61A104KE15D MURATA 2 PCS 40 100 C4045,C6224
1570 EB02-104K3C-A70 Ceramic capacitor(100nF?±10% 10V X5R 0201) C0201X5R104K100NTA VIIYONG 2 PCS 40 0
1580 EB02-104K3C-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(100nF ±10% 10V X5R 0201) CL03A104KP3NNNC SAMSUNG 2 PCS 40 0
1590 EB02-474M2C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(470nF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) GRM033R60J474ME90D MURATA 7 PCS 41 100 C1019,C1056,C1100,C5417,C6204,C6206,C6217
1600 EB02-474M2C-A60 Ceramic capacitor(470nF  ±20%  6.3V X5R 0201) CC0201MRX5R5BB474 YAGEO 7 PCS 41 0
1610 EB02-474M2C-A70 Ceramic capacitor(470nF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) C0201X5R474M6R3NTJ VIIYONG 7 PCS 41 0
1620 EB02-474M2C-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(470nF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) CL03A474MQ3NNNH SAMSUNG 7 PCS 41 0
1630 EB02-105M2C-A20 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) GRM033R60J105MEA2D MURATA 83 PCS 42 100
C1008,C1009,C1011,C1012,C1013,C1014,C1015,C1016,C
1020,C1023,C1024,C1029,C1030,C1031,C1032,C1041,C1
042,C1043,C1044,C1045,C1046,C1047,C1048,C1049,C10
50,C1101,C1102,C1104,C1105,C1117,C1120,C1121,C112
2,C1123,C1124,C1201,C1202,C1204,C2000,C2104,C2107
,C2112,C2113,C2114,C2115,C2117,C2118,C2121,C2133,
C2135,C2136,C2137,C2138,C2140,C2141,C2142,C2143,C
2144,C2204,C2209,C2210,C2300,C2301,C2302,C2401,C3
012,C3509,C4002,R4004,R4009,C4011,C4025,C4026,C50
03,C5212,C5213,C5215,C5217,C5403,C7000,C7007,C701
8,C7014
1640 EB02-105M2C-A40 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) JMK063ABJ105MP-F TAIYOYUDEN 83 PCS 42 0
1650 EB02-105M2C-A50 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) CM03X5R105M06AH KYOCERA 83 PCS 42 0
1660 EB02-105M2C-A60 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) CC0201MRX5R5BB105 YAGEO 83 PCS 42 0
1670 EB02-105M2C-A70 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) C0201X5R105M6R3NTX VIIYONG 83 PCS 42 0
1680 EB02-105M2C-AB0 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0201) CL03A105MQ3CSNH SAMSUNG 83 PCS 42 0
1690 EB02-105M3C-A20 Ceramic capacitor_1uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0201 GRM033R61A105ME44D MURATA 1 PCS 43 100 C2214
1700 EB02-105M3C-A40 Ceramic capacitor_1uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0201 LMK063BBJ105MPLF TAIYOYUDEN 1 PCS 43 0
1710 EB02-105M3C-AB0 Ceramic capacitor_1uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0201 CL03A105MP3NSNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 43 0
1720 EB02-105K3C-B20 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±10% 10V X5R 0402) GRM155R61A105KE15D MURATA 1 PCS 44 100 C5226
1730 EB02-105K3C-B41 Ceramic capacitor_1uF_±10%_10V_X5R_0402 LMK105BJ105KV-F TAIYOYUDEN 1 PCS 44 0
1740 EB02-105K3C-B60 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±10% 10V X5R 0402) CC0402KRX5R6BB105 YAGEO 1 PCS 44 0
1750 EB02-105K3C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±10% 10V X5R 0402) CL05A105KP5NNNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 44 0
1760 EB02-105K8C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±10% 50V X5R 0603) GRM188R61H105KAALD MURATA 3 PCS 45 100 C2212,C5243,C5699
1770 EB02-105K8C-C40 Ceramic capacitor(1uf ±10% 50V X5R 0603) UMK107BJ105KA-T TAIYOYUDEN 3 PCS 45 0
1780 EB02-105K8C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(1uF ±10% 50V X5R 0603) CL10A105KB8NNNC SAMSUNG 3 PCS 45 0
1790 EB02-225M3C-B20 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 10V X5R 0402) GRM155R61A225ME95D MURATA 3 PCS 46 100 C4028,C4029,C6225
1800 EB02-225M3C-B40 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 10V X5R 0402) LMK105BJ225MV-F TAIYOYUDEN 3 PCS 46 0
1810 EB02-225M3C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF ±20% 10V X5R 0402) CL05A225MP5NNNC SAMSUNG 3 PCS 46 0
1820 EB02-225K4C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(2.2uF 10% 16V X5R 0603) GRM188R61C225KE15D MURATA 1 PCS 47 100 C6218
1830 EB02-225K4C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor（2.2uF 10% 16V X5R 0603） CL10A225KO8NNNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 47 0
1840 EB02-475M2C-B20 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) GRM155R60J475ME87D MURATA 15 PCS 48 100
C2003,C2007,C2102,C2126,C2129,C2132,C2218,C2304,C
2305,C4012,C4031,C5214,C6008,C6009,C7003
1850 EB02-475M2C-B40 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) JMK105BBJ475MV-F TAIYOYUDEN 15 PCS 48 0
1860 EB02-475M2C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) CL05A475MQ5NRNC SAMSUNG 15 PCS 48 0
1870 EB02-475M3C-B60 Ceramic capacitor_4.7uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0402 CC0402MRX5R6BB475 YAGEO 2 PCS 49 100 C5027,C5029
1880 EB02-475M3C-B20 Ceramic capacitor_4.7uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0402 GRM155R61A475MEAAD MURATA 2 PCS 49 0
1890 EB02-475M3C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor_4.7uF_±20%_10V_X5R_0402 CL05A475MP5NRNC SAMSUNG 2 PCS 49 0
1900 EB02-475K4C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 16V X5R 0603) GRM188R61C475KAAJD MURATA 1 PCS 50 100 C2213
1910 EB02-475K4C-C60 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 16V X5R 0603) CC0603KRX5R7BB475 YAGEO 1 PCS 50 0
1920 EB02-475K4C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 16V X5R 0603) CL10A475KO8NNNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 50 0
1930 EB02-475K2C-C22 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0603) GRM188R60J475KE19D MURATA 10 PCS 51 100
C1003,C2111,C2127,C2402,C3007,R4006,C4017,C4044,C
5219,C5400
1940 EB02-475K2C-C40 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0603) JMK107BJ475KA-T TAIYOYUDEN 10 PCS 51 0
1950 EB02-475M2C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 6.3V X5R 0603) CL10A475KQ8NNNC SAMSUNG 10 PCS 51 0
1960 EB02-475K3C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 10V X5R 0603) CL10A475KP8NNNC SAMSUNG 1 PCS 52 100 C4030
1970 EB02-475K3C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(4.7uF ±10% 10V X5R 0603) GRM188R61A475KE15D MURATA 1 PCS 52 0
1980 EB02-106K2C-BB0 Ceramic capacitor(10uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) CL05A106MQ5NUNC SAMSUNG 3 PCS 53 100 C2001,C2002,C2004
1990 EB02-106K2C-B20 Ceramic capacitor_10uF_±20%_6.3V_X5R_0402 GRM155R60J106ME44D MURATA 3 PCS 53 0
2000 EB02-106K2C-B40 Ceramic capacitor(10uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0402) JMK105CBJ106MV-F TAIYOYUDEN 3 PCS 53 0
2010 EB02-106M3C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(10uF±20% 10V X5R 0603) GRM188R61A106ME69D MURATA 5 PCS 54 100 C5024,C5026,C5028,C5200,C5208
2020 EB02-106M3C-C40 Ceramic capacitor(10uF±20% 10V X5R 0603) LMK107BJ106MALTD TAIYOYUDEN 5 PCS 54 0
2030 EB02-106M3C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(10uF±20% 10V X5R 0603) CL10A106MP8NNNC SAMSUNG 5 PCS 54 0
2040 EB02-106K2C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(10uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) GRM188R60J106ME47D MURATA 3 PCS 74 100 C1005,C2403,C5000
2050 EB02-106M2C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(10uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) CL10A106MQ8NNNC SAMSUNG 3 PCS 74 0
2060 EB02-106M2C-C41 Ceramic capacitor(10uf ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) JMK107BJ106MA-T TAIYOYUDEN 3 PCS 74 0
2070 EB02-226M2C-C20 Ceramic capacitor(22uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) GRM188R60J226MEA0D MURATA 15 PCS 56 100
C1006,C1017,C1018,C1026,C1027,C1039,C1040,C2100,C
2101,C2109,C2110,C2201,C3017,C5603,C6103
2080 EB02-226M2C-C60 Ceramic capacitor(22uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) CC0603MRX5R5BB226 YAGEO 15 PCS 56 0
2090 EB02-226M2C-CB0 Ceramic capacitor(22uF ±20% 6.3V X5R 0603) CL10A226MQ8NRNE SAMSUNG 15 PCS 56 0
2100 EC02-10HCA9-000 Inductor 1.0nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-1N0S-F CHILISIN 7 PCS C6402,L6424,L6427,L6430,C6518,C6603,R7000
2110 EC02-15HSA9-000 Inductor 1.5nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-1N5S-F CHILISIN 2 PCS L6403,C6412
2120 EC02-18HCA9-000 Inductor 1.8nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-1N8S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS C7011
2130 EC02-20HCA9-000 Inductor2.0nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-2N0S-F CHILISIN 4 PCS C6519,L6222,L6440,C6414
2140 EC02-22HSA9-000 Inductor 2.2nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-2N2S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS C6425
2150 EC02-24HCA9-000 Inductor_2.4nH_±0.3nH_0201 CLH0603T-2N4S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6426
2160 EC02-27HCA9-000 Inductor 2.7nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-2N7S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L7008
2170 EC02-33HCA9-000 Inductor_3.3nH_±0.3nH_0201 CLH0603T-3N3S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS C6401
2180 EC02-36HCA9-000 Inductor_3.6nH_±0.3nH_0201 CLH0603T-3N6S-F CHILISIN 2 PCS C6213,C6434
2190 EC02-39HCA9-000 Inductor 3.9nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-3N9S-F CHILISIN 2 PCS L6423,C6537
2200 EC02-43HHA9-000 Inductor_4.3nH_±0.3nH_0201 CLH0603T-4N3S-F CHILISIN 3 PCS C6250,L6419,C6530
2210 EC02-47HHA9-000 Inductor_4.7nH_±0.3nH_0201 CLH0603T-4N7S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6404
2220 EC02-56HJA9-000 Inductor 5.6nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-5N6S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6205
2230 EC02-62HHA9-000 Inductor 6.2nH ±0.3nH 0201) CLH0603T-6N2S-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6407
2240 EC02-68HJA9-000 Inductor 6.8nH ±5% 0201) CLH0603T-6N8J-F CHILISIN 2 PCS L6422,C6602
2250 EC02-75HJA9-000 Inductor 7.5nH ±5% 0201) CLH0603T-7N5J-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6202
2260 EC02-82HJA9-000 Inductor_8.2nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-8N2J-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6428
2270 EC02-91HJA9-000 Inductor_9.1nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-9N1J-F CHILISIN 2 PCS C6234,L7007
2280 EC02-10TJA9-000 Inductor_10nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-10NJ-F CHILISIN 3 PCS L6409,L6452,L6535
2290 EC02-12TJA9-000 Inductor_12nH _±5%_0201 CLH0603T-12NJ-F CHILISIN 2 PCS L7005,L6412
2300 EC02-15TJA9-000 Inductor_15nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-15NJ-F CHILISIN 4 PCS L6408,L6416,L6533,C6533
2310 EC02-18TJA9-000 Inductor 18nH ±5% 0201) CLH0603T-18NJ-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L6451
2320 EC02-22TJA9-000 Inductor_22nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-22NJ-F CHILISIN 1 PCS C6238
2330 EC02-56TJA1-000 Inductor 56nH ±5% 0201) LQP03TG56NJ02D MURATA 1 PCS L6104
2340 EC02-82TJA9-000 Inductor_82nH_±5%_0201 CLH0603T-82NJ-F CHILISIN 1 PCS L7002
2350 EC02-82TJB1-000 Inductor 82nH ±5% 0402) LQG15HS82NJ02D MURATA 1 PCS L4007
2360 EC02-12HM01-000 Inductor_HAC coil_1.2mH_±20%_39mΩ，80mA LQH3NMN122M03E MURATA 1 PCS L4013
2370 EC02-47SM92-001 Power inductor_0.47uH_±20%_30mΩ _5.3A_201610 WPN201610UFR47MT SUNLORD 2 PCS L2000,L2001
2380 EC02-10FM92-001 Power inductor_1uH_±20%_60mΩ _3.0A _201610 WPN201610U1R0MT SUNLORD 1 PCS L2201
2390 EC02-010M9E-000 Power inductor(1uH±20% 54mΩ 4.0A 201610) MPIM201610E1R0M-LF MICROGATE 2 PCS L2002,L2004
2400 EC02-WPN252-001 Power inductor_1uH_±20%_50mΩ _4.1A_2.5*2.0*1.0 WPN252010U1R0MT SUNLORD 1 PCS L2003
2410 EC02-WPN252-000 Power inductor_2.2uH_±20%_120mΩ _1.90A _252010 WPN252010H2R2MTY01 SUNLORD 1 PCS L5002
2420 EC02-100M92-002 Power inductor_10uH_±20%_584mΩ _0.65A _252010 SPH252010H100MT SUNLORD 1 PCS L5000
2430 EC05-BLM15A-000 Magnetic bead (600Ω /100MHz 0.6Ω  300mA 0402) BLM15AG601SN1D MURATA 2 PCS B7001,B7000
2440 EC05-BLM18S-000 Magnetic bead (120Ω /100MHz 0.025Ω  3000mA 0603) BLM18SG121TN1D MURATA 1 PCS B2200
2450 EC05-MMZ160-000 Magnetic bead (2.5K/100MHz 0.8Ω  200mA 0603) MMZ1608A252B TDK 7 PCS L4000,L4001,L4002,L4003,L4004,L4005,L4010
2460 EC05-BLM18K-000 Magnetic bead (220Ω /100MHz 0.05Ω  2000mA 0603) BLM18KG221SN1D MURATA 4 PCS L4008,L4009,L4011,L4012
2470 ED05-LESD11-000 TVS_Bi_5V_Ipp=5.5A_15pF_0201 LESD11D5.0CT5G LRC 10 PCS T4000,T4020,T4023,T4024,T5205,T5500,T5501,T5502,T
5699,T56982480 ED05-LTVS8H-000 TVS_Bi_4.5V_Ipp=35A_DFN1006-2L LTVS8H4.5CBT5G LRC 3 PCS 57 100 T2601,T6101,T6201
2490 ED01-ESD565-000 TVS_Bi_4.5V_35A_525W_DFN1006-2L ESD5651N WILLSEMI 3 PCS 57 0
2500 ED01-ESDBW4-000 TVS_Bi(4.5V;Ipp=35A;DFN1006-2L) ESDBW4V5A1 JCET 3 PCS 57 0
2510 ED05-ESDT4V-000 TVS_Uni_4.5V_150A_2400W_SOD323 ESDT4V5D3 JCET 2 PCS T2000,T2603
2520 ED01-LESD8D-001 TVS_Bi_5V_Ipp=5A/12pF_SOD882 LESD8D5.0CAT5G LRC 6 PCS 58 100 T4001,T4002,T4003,T4005,T4006,T4004
2530 ED01-ESDBL5-000 TVS_Bi_5V_4A_12pF_WBFBP-02C-A ESDBL5V0Y1 JCET 6 PCS 58 0
2540 ED01-LESD8D-000 TVS_Uni_5V_Ipp=7.3A/65pF_SOD882 LESD8D5.0T5G LRC 2 PCS 60 100 T2606,T2609
2550 ED01-ESDW5V-000 TVS_Uni_5V_9A_55pF_WBFBP-02C-A  ESDW5V0Y1 JCET 2 PCS 60 0
2560 EG04-WS3221-001 OVP_6.8V/28V_CSP6_1.25*0.77*0.57 WS3221C68 WILLSEMI 1 PCS U2600
2570 EH01-FN15B0-000 flash led(120LM/500mA,CCT5300K-6000K,2016偏心) FN15B Latticepower 1 PCS D5201
2580 EH01-ASP194-000 Luminous diode_1.6x1.5x0.4mm A-SP1942R5G2C-C01-2T AMICC 1 PCS D5500
2590 ED01-B1040W-000 Schottky Diode 40V/1000mA SOD-323) B1040WS JCET 1 PCS 61 100 D5000
2600 ED01-WSB550-001 Schottky Diode 40V/1000mA SOD-323) WSB5503W-2/TR WILLSEMI 1 PCS 61 0
2610 ED05-WNM301-000 MOSFET(N-Channel 150mW SOT723) WNM3013 WILLSEMI 1 PCS 62 100 Q5500
2620 ED05-2SK354-000 MOSFET(N-Channel 150mW SOT723) 2SK3541 JCET 1 PCS 62 0
2630 ED05-SSM3K1-000 MOSFET N-Channel_150mW_SOT723 SSM3K15AMFV TOSHIBA 1 PCS 62 0
2640 EE00-KXTJ31-000 G-sensor_12P/12Bit_2*2*0.9mm KXTJ3-1057 kionix 1 PCS U3500
2650 EE00-STK331-001 Light&Proximity sensor_DFN8_3.94x2.36x1.35mm STK3311-X sensortek 1 PCS U3504
2660 EE01-SAFFB1-005 Saw 1-in-1 1.2/1.9dB GPS 1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB1G56KB0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL7002
2670 EE01-SFHG89-000 Saw 1-in-1 1.3/1.7dB GPS 1.1×0.9×0.6 SFHG89GA002 WISOL 1 PCS FL7003
2680 EE01-SAFFB2-004 Saw 1-in-1 B1/4 2.5dB 1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB2G14AA0F0AR1X MURATA 1 PCS FL6505
2690 EE01-SAFFB1-006 Saw 1-in-1 B2 1.7dB 1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB1G96AB0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6501
2700 EE01-SAFFB8-004 Saw 1-in-1 B5 1.6dB 1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB881MAN0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6502
2710 EE01-885171-000 SAW_WIFI_1.9dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.6 885171 QORVO 1 PCS FL7000
2720 EE01-HDFB03-000 SAW_B3_3.2dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.5 HDFB03RSS-B5 SHOULDER 1 PCS FL6409
2730 EE01-SFH942-004 SAW_B8_3.2dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.5 SFH942AA002 WISOL 1 PCS FL6604
2740 EE01-SAFFB7-008 SAW_B14_2.0dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB763MAA0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6506
2750 EE01-SAFFB7-009 SAW_B12/13_1.6dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB742MAA0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6504
2760 EE01-SAFFB2-014 SAW_B30_1.8/2.3dB_1-in-1_1.1×0.9×0.5 SAFFB2G35AA1F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6601
2770 EE01-DP1608-001 SAW_GPS/WIFI_0.75dB/0.8dB_1.6×0.8×0.6 DP1608-V1524AAT/LF ACX 1 PCS FL7001
2780 EE01-LF1608-004 SAW_LPF_699~960M 0.6/0.9dB_1-in-1_1.6×0.8×0.6 LF1608-LR83KAAT/LF ACX 1 PCS FL6413
2790 EE04-SAYEY1-003 Duplexer B2 Unbalance 1.6/2.1dB 1.8×1.4×0.5 SAYEY1G88BA0B0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6401
2800 EE04-B39741-001 Duplexer B12 Unbalance 1.9/2.5dB 1.8×1.4×0.475 B39741B8649P810 RF360 1 PCS FL6403
2810 EE04-SAYEY1-001 Duplexer B4 Unbalance 1.9/2.3dB 1.8×1.4×0.6 SAYEY1G73BA0F0A MURATA 1 PCS FL6408
2820 EE04-B39791-002 Duplexer_B14_1.6/2.5dB_1.8×1.4_0.5 B39791B1226P810 RF360 1 PCS FL6407
2830 EE04-SD1808-001 Duplexer_SD18-0836R8UUQ1_B5 SD18-0836R8UUQ1 KYOCERA 1 PCS FL6402
2840 EE04-B39242-000 Duplexer_Unbalance_B30_1.9/2.6dB_1.8×1.4_0.45 B39242B8049P810 RF360 1 PCS FL6406
2850 EF01-QM5602-001 PA Module_3G4G_LGA_42_4*6.79*0.725 QM56021 QORVO 1 PCS U6201
2860 EF01-RF5212-000 PA Module_2G SP12T_LGA-38_5.5×5.3×0.8 RF5212A QORVO 1 PCS U6101
2870 EF06-X2R026-001 Thermosensitive crystal oscillator _26M_7pf_±10ppm_2.5×2.0×1.0X2R026000BZ1HAZ-DHPZ H.ELE. 1 PCS 71 100 X2200
2880 EF06-XTL5A1-000 Thermosensitive crystal oscillator _26M_7pf ±10ppm_2.5×2.0×1.0XTL5A1100-M118-132 Siward 1 PCS 71 0
2890 EG01-KMFE60-000 MCP_16GB+8Gb_DDR3_FBGA-221_T1.0 KMFE60012M-B214 SAMSUNG 1 PCS U3000
2900 EG08-MT6761-005 BB CPU_4coreCat4_VFBGA-558_11.4×11×0.9 MT6761V/WEA MTK 1 PCS U1001
2910 EG07-MT6177-000 Tranciver_VFBGA-120_5×4.6×0.9 MT6177MV/B MTK 1 PCS U6001
2920 EG09-MT6357-001 PMU_VFBGA-209_7.0×6.6×1.0 MT6357MRV MTK 1 PCS U2000
2930 EE02-OCP213-000 DC/DC_±5V_80mA_WLCSP-15_2.1×1.3×0.6 OCP2131WPAD orient-chip 1 PCS U5002
2940 EG09-MT6680-000 LDO_0.5~3V_1.0A_WLCSP-6_1.2x0.8x0.5 MT6680P MTK 1 PCS U2401
2950 EG09-BQ2415-002 Switch-Mode Charger IC with OTG(6.5V 1.25A WCSP20) BQ24157YFFR TI 1 PCS U2200
2960 EG14-AW3641-000 Flash lamp driver_Charge Pump_1A_DFN3X3-10L AW3641EDNR AWINIC 1 PCS U5201
2970 EF01-AW8155-000 PA_class D 0.65/0.85W FC-9 1.5*1.5*0.6 AW8155AFCR AWINIC 1 PCS U4001
2980 EG10-MT6631-000 GPS/BT/WIFI/FM_WSQFN-40_5.0×5.0×0.8 MT6631N MTK 1 PCS U7000
2990 EF05-MXD868-000 Diversity Switch_SP8T_QFN-14_2×2×0.6 MXD8680 Maxscend 1 PCS U6501
3000 EF05-RF1694-000 Diversity Switch_SP4T_QFN-10_1.5×1.1×0.4 RF1694A QORVO 1 PCS U6502
3010 EG02-WUSB38-000 interface converting_QFN1.6*1.6-12L WUSB3801Q-12/TR WILLSEMI 1 PCS U5601
3020 EF01-AW5005-002 LNA_GPS_0.65/17dB_DFN-6_1.5×1.0×0.55 AW5005DNRZ AWINIC 1 PCS U7001
3030 EI05-KWS613-000 SIM card connector_Nano_H=1.3 KWS6133N10TNR KEIRAKU 1 PCS J5400
3040 EI25-ZF2AB0-000 FPC connector_6pin_0.5mm_1.0mm ZF2-AB06F10A HRD 1 PCS 63 100 J5500
3050 EI25-FH34SR-000 FPC connector（6pinpitch＝0.5mm H=1.0mm) FH34SRJ-6S-0.5SH HIROSE 1 PCS 63 0
3060 EI06-ECT818-005 RF Switch L2.5*W2.5*H1.5mm ECT818000163 ECT 3 PCS J6101,J6551,J7001
3070 EI06-ECT818-00M RF Four generations of socket2.0*W2.0*H0.6mm ECT818000500 ECT 1 PCS J6102
3080 EI05-T12BB0-000 Tcard connector_H=1.3mm T12-BB09F130 HORIDA 1 PCS J5401
3090 EI01-WP27DS-002 BTB receptacle connector_40pin_0.35mm_MH=0.7mm WP27D-S040VA3-R15000 JAE 1 PCS J5001
3100 EI09-PH105B-000 Headphone socket/Audio Jack PH10-5BS5F35B HORIDA 1 PCS J4003
3110 EI27-P31AB0-000 antenna shrapnel L2.5_H=0.8_0.28~0.5mm P31-AB01F080 HORIDA 5 PCS E6501,E6502,E6503,E7000,E7001
3120 N503-BMM000-000 SMD4013MIC Al_Mg+Dust mesh-42±1.5DB SOM4013SL-G4215-RC-HFWP Gettop 1 PCS J4002
3130 N230-BP9000-000 U325AC Shield assembly 1 PCS
3140 N207-BP9002-000 U325AC_WCN2 BOT shielding case_Copper-Nickel-Zinc
Alloy
1 PCS S5703
3150 N207-BMZ003-000 U520AS_WCN1 TOP shielding case_Copper-Nickel-Zinc
Alloy
1 PCS S5700
3160 N209-BP9000-000 U325AC_PDN shielding case_Copper-Nickel-Zinc Alloy 1 PCS S5702
3170 N203-BP9000-000 U325AC_RF shielding（big） case_Copper-Nickel-Zinc
Alloy
1 PCS S5704
3180 N203-BP9001-000 U325AC_RF shielding（small） case_Copper-Nickel-
Zinc Alloy
1 PCS S5705
3190 N102-BP9A00-000 U325AC_PCB_MB_8L_2_HDI_V1.1 CCTC 1 PCS
3200 P316-000001-005 Main board QR code lable36mm*6mm/V01 1 PCS
3210 EG11-AW9962-000 Backlight driver_8V,Boost,WLED,DFN AW9962E AWINIC 1 PCS U5000
3220 EI25-ZF3AB2-002 FPC connector_25pin_0.3mm_1.0mm ZF3-AB25F10A-T HRD 2 PCS J5201,J5202
3230 EI01-WP27DS-000 BTB receptacle connector_30pin_0.35mm_0.6mm WP27D-S030VA3 JAE 1 PCS J5600
3240 EE02-CP1608-002 directive feed 698—2690 0.28dB 1.6×0.8×0.7 CP1608-25Q0822-RT ACX 1 PCS U2
3250 N209-BMZ001-000 U520AS_CHG shielding case_Copper-Nickel-Zinc Alloy JINGLITONG 1 PCS S5701
3260 EI05-WP10S0-000 BTBconnector-6pin,H=0.7,W=2.2,10A,0.4PITCH WP10-S002VA10-R15000 JAE 1 PCS J2601
3270 EF01-AW8737-000 PA_K Class_0.6~1.2W_CSP-14_1.6×1.68×0.6 AW8737LCSR AWINIC 1 PCS U4000
3280 EA03-0011JA-AB0 Carbon film resistance_10Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 0201WMJ0100TEE ROYALOHM 2 PCS 70 100 R4026,R4027
3290 EA03-0011JA-A50 Carbon film resistance(10Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RTT01100JTH RALEC 2 PCS 70 0
3300 EA03-0100FA-AC0 Carbon film resistance_10Ω _±5%_1/20W_0201 RC-01W100JT FENGHUA 2 PCS 70 0
3310 EA03-100FJA-A30 Carbon film resistance(10Ω  ±5% 1/20W 0201) RC0201JR-0710RL YAGEO 2 PCS 70 0
3320 EC02-27TJA9-000 Inductor（ 27nH ±5% 0201) CLH0603T-27NJ-F CHILISIN 2 PCS L5210,L5201
3330 EB02-390J6A-A20 Ceramic capacitor(39pF ±5% 25V C0G 0201) GRM0335C1E390JA01D MURATA 2 PCS C5221,C5211